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VETERANS MEMORIAL PARKWAY
(SOUTH OUTER ROAD INTERSTATE HWY. 70)
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LOT 2
THE JEWEL

Doc # 2022R-027148
127,180 SQ. FT.

2.92 AC.±
N/F

PRIMAX PROPERTIES, LLC
Parcel ID 2-0141-D020-00-0002.0000000

(Zoned c-2)

LOT 1
THE JEWEL

Doc # 2020R-100411
N/F

JEWEL INVESTORS LLC
Parcel ID 2-0141-D020-00-0001.0000000

(Zoned R-4)
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LOT A
KING ARTHURS COUTRT RESUBD.

PB 40, PG 344
N/F

JOHN PAUL & NANCY QUICK
Parcel ID 2-0141-9491-00-000A.0000000

PA
R

C
E

L 
A

M
ID

PO
IN

T 
IN

D
U

ST
R

IA
L 

C
O

U
R

T
PB

 3
2,

 P
G

 1
24

-1
25

N
/F

SA
F

E
 L

O
C

K
 S

TO
R

A
G

E
 L

LC
Pa

rc
el

 ID
 2

-0
14

1-
72

02
-0

0-
00

0A
.0

00
00

00

LO
T 

18
M

ID
PO

IN
T 

IN
D

U
ST

R
IA

L 
C

O
U

R
T

PB
 3

2,
 P

G
 1

24
-1

25
N

/F
PA

R
A

D
IS

E
 P

R
O

PE
R

TI
E

S 
IN

C
.

D
B

 6
66

8,
 P

G
 5

62
Pa

rc
el

 ID
 2

-0
14

1-
72

02
-0

0-
00

18
.0

00
00

00

LO
T 

17
M

ID
PO

IN
T 

IN
D

U
ST

R
IA

L 
C

O
U

R
T

PB
 3

2,
 P

G
 1

24
-1

25
N

/F
PA

R
A

D
IS

E
 P

R
O

PE
R

TI
E

S 
IN

C
.

D
B

 6
66

8,
 P

G
 5

62
Pa

rc
el

 ID
 2

-0
14

1-
72

02
-0

0-
00

17
.0

00
00

00

5' Wide Water Main Esmt   DB 841, Pg 356

10' Wide Utility Esmt    Doc# 2020R-100411
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10'x20' Contel Telephone Co. Esmt
DB 1354, Pg 1501

61.5'x30' Access Esmtfor Water MeterDoc# 2020R-100411
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SITE BENCHMARK
"O" in Open on Fire Hydrant
Elev=626.67 (Pt #655)
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FOUND 12" IRON PIPE
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10' W. Water Main EsmtDB 841, Pg 356

10' Wide Buffer Strip
PB 10, Pg 36
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Set Iron Pipe
w/ Cap (LS 14-D)
Elev=625.07 (Pt # 712)
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7' Wide Right of Way Strip Reservation
in Favor of King Arthur's Court per
Indenture Recorded in D.B. 432, PG. 40

7' Wide Right of Way Reservation
D.B. 432, PG. 40

5' Wide Right of Way Reservation D.B. 432, PG. 40

5' Wide Right of Way Reservation D.B. 432, PG. 40
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APPROXIMATE 215 LF FULL DEPTH SAWCUT LIMITS
FOR REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT,
FOR INSTALLATION OF NEW PAVEMENT / ISLAND, TYP.
(REMOVE&REPLACE FULL SHOULDER WIDTH...
SAWCUT APPROX. 6" INSIDE OF EXISTING WHITE SHOULDER LINE STRIPE)

(UIP)

APPROXIMATE 67 LF FULL DEPTH SAWCUT LIMITS
FOR REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT, FOR

INSTALLATION OF NEW PAVEMENT, TYP.
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Area Inlet
Asphalt
Bottom of Wall
Back to Back
Catch Basin
Chord Bearing
Curb Inlet
Centerline
Corrugated Metal Pipe
Concrete
Underground Cable TV
Deed Book
Double Catch Basin
Double Curb Inlet
Ductile Iron Pipe
Downspout
Flared End Section
Finished Floor
Flow Line
Underground Fiber Optic
Gas Meter
Gas Valve
Grated Inlet
High Density Polyethylene Pipe
Length of Curve
Manhole
Now or Formerly
Overhead Electric or Wires
Old Iron Pipe
Page
Plat Book
Property Line
Polyvinyl Chloride Pipe
Pavement
Radius
Reinforced Concrete Pipe
Right of Way
Transformer
Top of Wall
Typical
Underground Electric
Underground Fiber Optic
Underground Telephone
Vitrified Clay Pipe
Water Meter
Water Valve
Sewer Identification #

ABBREVIATIONS SYMBOLS
Clean Out

Catch Basin/Curb Inlet/Area Inlet

Double Catch Basin/Curb Inlet

Flared End Section

Grated Inlet

Manhole

Grated Manhole

HDS Unit

Drain

Sign

Light Standard

Utility Pole

Faucet

Fire Hydrant

Valve or Meter (Gas or Water)

Cable TV Box

Electric Co. Box

Electric Meter

Telephone Co Box

Traffic Signal

Traffic Signal Box

Deciduous Tree

Evergreen Tree

Bush

Test Hole/ Soil Boring

ADA Parking Space

Parking Space Count#

Call Before you DIG

MISSOURI ONE-CALL SYSTEM INC.

1-800-344-7483
Dial 811 or TOLL FREE

mo1call.com

The original signed and sealed of this drawing is on file at the
office of The Clayton Engineering Company.  Any modifications
to this drawing shall release said The Clayton Engineering
Company. the Engineer and/or Surveyor whose seal appears
hereon from any liability resulting from said unauthorized
modifications.  The signed and sealed original is the official
document and shall take precedence over any digital version.

Underground facilities, structures & utilities have been plotted
from available surveys, records & information, and therefore,
do not necessarily reflect the actual existence, nonexistence,
size, type, number of, or location of these facilities, structures,
& utilities.

The Contractor shall be responsible for verifying the actual
location of all underground facilities, structures, & utilities,
either shown or not shown on these plans. The underground
facilities, structures, & utilities shall be located in the field prior
to any grading, excavation or construction of improvements.
These provisions shall in no way absolve any party from
complying with the Underground Facility Safety and Damage
Prevention Act.

0

SCALE IN FEET

Note: Caution should be taken in comparing the written scale to
the graphic scale to ascertain if this plan has been enlarged or reduced.

20' 40'

SCALE  1"=20'

DEMOLITION PLAN LEGEND:

(ATG) ADJUST TO GRADE
(TBR) TO BE REMOVED
(TBR&R) TO BE REMOVED & REPLACED
(TBRel) TO BE RELOCATED
(TBR/A) TO BE REMOVED OR ABANDONED
(UIP) USE IN PLACE
                     APPROXIMATE SAWCUT LINE

Site Benchmark:

TBM#655

NAVD88 Elev.=626.67 FtUS

"O"  in Open on fire Hydrant in

Northwest corner of property.

DEMOLITION NOTES::
1. THE DARK ITEMS ON THE DEMOLITION PLAN ARE TO BE REMOVED. THE SCREENED ITEMS ARE EITHER TO REMAIN

OR WILL BE CONSTRUCTED.
2. ANY EXISTING LIGHT POLES, UTILITY POLES, OVERHEAD ELECTRIC & TELEPHONE WIRES, AND/OR UNDERGROUND

ELECTRIC MARKED TO BE REMOVED AND/OR RELOCATED ARE TO BE DONE SO BY THE CONTRACTOR.  THE
CONTRACTOR MUST COORDINATE WITH AMEREN MISSOURI, CENTURYLINK, AND ANY ADDITIONAL COMPANIES WHO
HAVE WIRES ON THESE POLES, PRIOR TO ANY WORK IN THIS AREA. REFER TO THE ELECTRICAL PLANS FOR NEW
LOCATIONS AND FURTHER INFORMATION.

3. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL UTILITY COMPANY COORDINATION AND SCHEDULING.
4. ALL EXISTING SEWER STRUCTURES, SEWER PIPING, AND WATER PIPING MARKED FOR DEMOLITION ARE TO BE

REMOVED FROM PROJECT AREA, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.  ABANDONING IN PLACE IS NOT PERMITTED FOR THIS
PROJECT.

5. ALL EXISTING PAVEMENTS MARKED FOR DEMOLITION SHALL BE BROKEN UP AND RE-USED AS FILL, WHERE
ECONOMICALLY FEASIBLE, OR HAULED OFF AND PROPERLY DISPOSED OF BY THE CONTRACTOR.  REFER TO THE
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER FOR ALLOWABLE PLACEMENT AND SPECIFICATIONS REQUIRED TO BE FOLLOWED FOR
THIS WORK.

6. EXISTING UTILITIES (UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC, GAS, AND WATER) ARE SHOWN APPROXIMATELY.  THESE
LOCATIONS WERE PLOTTED FROM MISSOURI ONE CALL SYSTEM MARKINGS AT THE TIME OF THE SURVEY FIELD
WORK.

7. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE TO REPAIR AND/OR RESTORE ANY EXISTING PAVEMENT AND/OR CURBS
DAMAGED DUE TO CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES.

8. THE CONTRACTOR MUST FOLLOW ALL MODOT REQUIRED TRAFFIC CONTROL PROCEDURES FOR WORK WITHIN THE
VETERANS MEMORIAL PARKWAY RIGHT-OF-WAY, IF REQUIRED.

9. REMOVALS OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK, CURB & GUTTER, PAVEMENT, ETC. SHALL BE TO NEXT JOINT. APPROXIMATE
SAWCUT LIMITS SHOWN ON PLAN TO BE ADJUSTED BY CONTRACTOR TO NEXT JOINT.
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